Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

12/8/2011

T11102487BUS

T11102488BUS

T11102489BUS

T11102490BUS

T11102491BUS

T11102492BUS

T11102493BUS

T11102494BUS

T11102495BUS

THE VILLAGE
509 294 2048

Laplante, Doug

FINCH HOUSE QUILTING
509 465 3231

Hersko, Deborah; Hersko, Jo

SCOUT
509 747 1919

Brewster, Robert C Jr

HOUSE OF SOUND
509 326 7998

Whtie, Chris

JAMISON FAMILY MEDICINE
509 244 3627

Stephens, Michael; Jamison,

Jeffrey

NORTHSIDE INTERNAL MEDICINE
509 489 7483

Stephens, Michael; Jamison,
Jeffrey

DECKER & ZELLMAN

Stephens, Michael; Jamison,
Jeffrey

COLUMBIA MEDICAL ASSOC LLC
509 688 6702

Stephens, Michael; Jamison,
Jeffrey

CDI - SOUTH

509 688 6700

Stephens, Michael; Jamison,
Jeffrey

171 S WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 00000

7407 N MAGNOLIA ST SPOKANE WA 99217

1001 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

121 S WALL ST SPOKANE WA 99201

1111 E WESTVIEW CT SPOKANE WA 00000

6120 N MAYFAIR ST SPOKANE WA 00000

801 W 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1003 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE WA

3010 S SOUTHEAST BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

711310

453220

722410

51211

621111

621111

621111

621111

621111

Promoters of Performing Arts,
Sports, and Similar Events with
Facilities

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores

Drinking Places (Alcoholic
Beverages)

Motion Picture and Video
Production

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

12/7/2011

T11102496BUS

T11102423BUS

T11102424BUS

T11102425BUS

T11102426BUS

T11102427BUS

T11102428BUS

T11102429BUS

T11102430BUS

T11102431BUS

SOUTH HILL LASER & MEDI SPA

Stephens, Michael; Jamison,
Jeffrey

MUSTARD SEED MANAGEMENT INC
509 747 3504

Siemens, Gerald Henry "Gar
Lee

KIMBERLY KELLY INC
509 710 9066

Kelly-Lerch, Kimberly C

WYETH LLC
973 660 5000

Carbonell, Migdalia

ANGEL'S BAIL BONDS LLC
509 326 2770

ELKE RIEDLECKER
509 720 3119

Riedlecker, Elke

APRIL HILLS
509 703 2656

Hills, April

SYSTEMS SERVICES OF AMERICA INC

Center, Distribution

DEBORAH HARNEY-MCCRINK
509 998 7221

Harney-Mccrink, Deborah

ROBISON & ROBISON
509 981 4938

Robison, Clayton D Jr

3010 S SOUTHEAST BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

400 S JEFFERSON ST SPOKANE WA 99204-3142

1015 N YARDLEY RD SPOKANE WA 99212

MADISON NJ

815 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1002 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1002 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

SCOTTSDALE AZ

621 W MALLON AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

6016 S REGAL ST SPOKANE WA 99223-6966

621111

541611

624310

446110

561499

812112

812112

424490

621399

541618

Description

Offices of Physicians (except
Mental Health Specialists)

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Pharmacies and Drug Stores

All Other Business Support
Services

Beauty Salons

Beauty Salons

Other Grocery and Related
Products Merchant Wholesalers

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Other Management Consulting
Services
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Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11102432BUS DEBBIE KAY'S CONFECTIONS 1512 E 40TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 311330
509 624 4166
Connally, Marc; Connally, De

12/6/2011

T11102352BUS LAW OFFICE OF KYLE R SMITH 907 W SHARP AVE SPOKANE WA 99201-2519 541110
509 326 6896
Smith, Kyle R

T11102353BUS MASSAGE BY MAILE 504 W 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203-2176 621399
509 251 3355
Koeckritz, Maile D

T11102354BUS OCHOA LAW PLLC 725 E 3RD AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 541110
509 328 3771
Ochoa, Gloria

T11102355BUS JUST A LITTLE BIT OF WHIMSY NEWMAN LAKE WA 99025 311812
509 951 1243
Manz, Janet

T11102356BUS 70 QUICK & EASY RECIPIES 7717 N ASH LN SPOKANE WA 00000 454390
509 464 1131
Berman, Allan

12/5/2011

T11102320BUS JIM LARKIN LMP 1212 W 10TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204-3963 621399
509 216 5477
Larkin, Jim

T11102321BUS R G M REMODELING LLC 2925 S GLENROSE RD SPOKANE WA 99223-1131 236115
509 590 6517
Meenach, Ryan; Meenach, S

T11102322BUS HOLLOWELL NORTHWEST INC COLBERT WA 99005 236115
509 238 6728
Hollowell, Curtis; Hollowell, C

T11102323BUS BELLATEO 1002 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 812112

206 458 1300

Confectionery Manufacturing from
Purchased Chocolate

Offices of Lawyers

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Offices of Lawyers

Commercial Bakeries

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative

Builders)

Barber Shops

Page 3 of 4



Description

Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T11102324BUS ALL PRO SCREEN PRINTING AND EMBROIL 2324 E EUCLID AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 323113
509 926 5505
Dkillingstad, Don Jr; Skillings
Brummett, Stacie

T11102325BUS PAT STILEY & ASSOCIATES PS 907 W SHARP AVE SPOKANE WA 99201 54111
509 325 2500
Stiley, Patrick K

T11102326BUS MCGLADREY & PULLEN LLP DAVENPORT IA 541211
563 324 0447
Adams, Joseph; Opheim, Do

T11102327BUS BEYOND BELT SUSHI AND ROLL 7458 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99208 722410
509 483 4000
Kim, Joe

T11102328BUS CONFERA 108 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 00000 561330
509 590 0441
Zurcher, Bob; Davis, Brad; W

12/2/2011

T11102143BUS WHATNOT MEDIA 6205 N ELTON DR SPOKANE WA 99217 541430
509 926 8657
Bressler, Dana Edward

T11102144BUS D T TRANSPORTATION 973 E 8TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 48531
Nickerson, Daniel

T11102145BUS UNTOUCHABLE CUSTOM AIRBRUSH 2415 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99205 81299
509 327 4372

T11102146BUS SPOKANE NEIGHBORHOOD ECO DEVEL 29 W PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 99201-3647 813910
509 444 7633

T11102147BUS PERMANENT MAKE UP BY KELLI B 2420 E 29TH AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 812199

509 954 7544

Henderson, Kelli

Commercial Screen Printing

Offices of Lawyers

Offices of Certified Public

Accountants

Drinking Places (Alcoholic
Beverages)

Professional Employer
Organizations

Graphic Design Services

Taxi Service

All Other Personal Services

Business Associations

Other Personal Care Services
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